For the Period 3/1/2018 Thru 3/31/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 5/1/2018

DPNO
16122
17135
17135
17152
16130
17130
17110
17110
17130
17120
17130
17125
16136
15155
17125
15127
17118
16134
16101
17131
17131
17152
16419
17108
17140
17140
17139
17151
17152
17152
17152
17151
17150
17151
17122
17140
14133
17139

JOB NAME

ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081

RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081
ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK
ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05
ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190
ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190
ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A
Route 280 Route 80 to Broad Street

ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261
ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI
ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI
ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71,MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT
ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71,MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT
KRUK TERRACE TO CHESTNUT STREET

RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71,MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT
ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLA(
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK
ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0015(125)
NHP-0001(317)
NHP-0001(317)
STATE
NHP-0280(332)
NHP-0179(324)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0179(324)
100% STATE
NHP-0179(324)
NHP-0046(328)
NHP-0072(301)
100% STATE
NHP-0046(328)

NHP-078-5(119)

100% STATE
NHP-0023(311)

NHP-BR-0019(122)

NHP-0031(329)
NHP-0031(329)
STATE

N/A

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0001(314)
STP-0071(300)
STATE

STATE

STATE
STP-0071(300)
SPR-0050(300)
STP-0071(300)
NHP-0080(316)
100% STATE
NHP-0022(108)
NHP-0001(314)
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3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/27/2018
3/27/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/20/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/12/2018
3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/6/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

A.E. STONE, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., |
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

KONKUS CORPORATION

GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SOUTH STATE, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
SOUTH STATE, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

ASPEN TREE EXPERT CO., INC
DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

CASE FOUNDATION COMPANY

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
HBC COMPANY, INC.

MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES CORPORATI(
ATLAS CONCRETE CORPORTATION
AREA ENGINEERING INC

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
MV CONTRACTING, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.

J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO., IN
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.



DPNO

17139
16111
17140
17140
17140
17125
17139
17151
17151
17138
17139
17145
17138
17138
17138
17141

JOB NAME

ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA
ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06
ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71,MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT
RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71,MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT
RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI
RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

RT 18, RT 34 TORT 9 SB

ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0001(314)
NHP-0001(310)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0046(328)
NHP-0001(314)
STP-0071(300)
STP-0071(300)
NHP-0018 (163)
NHP-0001(314)
NHP-0009(313)
NHP-0018 (163)
NHP-0018 (163)
NHP-0018 (163)
100% STATE
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3/6/2018
3/6/2018
3/6/2018
3/6/2018
3/6/2018
3/5/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/2/2018
3/1/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., |
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI

SUBCONTRACTOR

DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.

MIXONSITE, USA, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC

DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC

B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
FICORLLC

ENVISION CONSULTANTS LTD

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS,
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.



