

## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

## For the Period 3/1/2018 Thru 3/31/2018

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
16122	ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG	NHP-0015(125)	3/29/2018	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.
17135	RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081	NHP-0001(317)	3/29/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
17135	RT 1, CR 533 (QUAKERBRIDGE RD) TO RIDGE RD CONTRACT NO. 0081	NHP-0001(317)	3/29/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	3/29/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPEN TREE EXPERT CO., INC
16130	ROUTE 280 WB OVER PASSAIC RIVER & PROPOSED ESSEX COUNTY PARK	NHP-0280(332)	3/29/2018	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.
17130	ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190	NHP-0179(324)	3/29/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
17110	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05	100% STATE	3/27/2018	FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU	CASE FOUNDATION COMPANY
17110	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5 CONTRACT NO. 05	100% STATE	3/27/2018	FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VENTU	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., II
17130	ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190	NHP-0179(324)	3/26/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
17120	ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V	100% STATE	3/26/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
17130	ROUTE 179, ROUTE 165 TO ROUTE 31/202 CONTRACT NO.: 000114190	NHP-0179(324)	3/26/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, I
17125	ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06	NHP-0046(328)	3/26/2018	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	HBC COMPANY, INC.
16136	ROUTE 72 ASH ROAD TO MARSHA DRIVE RESURFACING AND ADA IMPROV	NHP-0072(301)	3/26/2018	A.E. STONE, INC.	MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC
15155	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0	100% STATE	3/23/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
17125	ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06	NHP-0046(328)	3/23/2018	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
15127	ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A	NHP-078-5(119)	3/23/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES CORPORATION
17118	Route 280 Route 80 to Broad Street	100% STATE	3/22/2018	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	ATLAS CONCRETE CORPORTATION
16134	ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0023(311)	3/22/2018	KONKUS CORPORATION	AREA ENGINEERING INC
16101	ROUTE 72 MANAHAWKIN BAY BRIDGES CONTRACT 4 CONTRACT NO. 0261	NHP-BR-0019(122)	3/22/2018	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
17131	ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI	NHP-0031(329)	3/22/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
17131	ROUTE 31 BRIDGE OVER PETERS BROOK SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLACEMEI	NHP-0031(329)	3/20/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	3/19/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
16419	MTN ROADWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NORTH N207	N/A	3/19/2018	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
17108	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 4 COMPLETE MAINL	100% STATE	3/19/2018	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM	KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/19/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/19/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI	NHP-0001(314)	3/15/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
17151	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71, MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT	STP-0071(300)	3/15/2018	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., I	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	3/15/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	3/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
17152	ROUTE 33 FORTUNATO PLACE TO SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD	STATE	3/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.
17151	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71, MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT	STP-0071(300)	3/12/2018	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., II	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
17150	KRUK TERRACE TO CHESTNUT STREET	SPR-0050(300)	3/12/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WES
17151	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71, MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT	STP-0071(300)	3/12/2018	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., II	DOWNES TREE SERVICE, INC.
17122	ROUTE 80 OVER ROUTE 46 (LEDGEWOOD AVE) SUPERSTRUCTURE REPLAC	NHP-0080(316)	3/8/2018	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/8/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO
14133	ROUTE 37, MATHIS BRIDGE EASTBOUND OVER THE BARNEGAT BAY DECK	NHP-0022(108)	3/8/2018	SCHIAVONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC	ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION CO., IN
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI	NHP-0001(314)	3/6/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI	NHP-0001(314)	3/6/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	DIEHL ELECTRIC CO., INC.
16111	ROUTE 1&9, HAYNES AVE. OPERATIONAL IMPROVEMENTS CONT. NO. 04	NHP-0001(310)	3/6/2018	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	MIXONSITE, USA, INC.
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/6/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/6/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
17140	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) C7 DECK REPLA	100% STATE	3/6/2018	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
17125	ROUTE 46 OVER PIAGET AVE (CR 628) STRUCTURES CONTRACT NO. 06	NHP-0046(328)	3/5/2018	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI	NHP-0001(314)	3/2/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	B & B HI-TECH SOLUTIONS LLC
17151	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71, MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT	STP-0071(300)	3/2/2018	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., $\ensuremath{I}$	LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC
17151	RE-ADVERTISEMENT OF ROUTE 71, MAIN AVE TO CEDAR AVE, PAVEMENT	STP-0071(300)	3/2/2018	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. CO., $\ensuremath{I}$	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., II
17138	RT 18, RT 34 TO RT 9 SB	NHP-0018 (163)	3/2/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	FICOR LLC
17139	ROUTE 1 SOUTHBOUND FROM NASSAU PARK BOULVEVARD TO QUAKER BI	NHP-0001(314)	3/2/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ENVISION CONSULTANTS LTD
17145	RT. 9 BRIDGE OVER WARETOWN CREEK STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0009(313)	3/2/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
17138	RT 18, RT 34 TO RT 9 SB	NHP-0018 (163)	3/2/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS,
17138	RT 18, RT 34 TO RT 9 SB	NHP-0018 (163)	3/2/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
17138	RT 18, RT 34 TO RT 9 SB	NHP-0018 (163)	3/2/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
17141	ROUTE 181 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND MILEPOST 00.00 TO MILEPO	100% STATE	3/1/2018	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOCIATES, LI	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.